
 

Please note that due to staff training dates these may differ from other Schools. 
 

Learning For Life 

CHILDHAVEN COMMUNITY NURSERY SCHOOL 

TERM DATES 

2023 – 2024  
 

2023 – 2024 Last Day School Opens 

 

Autumn Term 

 

 Wednesday 06th  

September 2023 
(Returners only – new starters will be given 

a specific date.) 

 

Autumn Half Term 

 

 

Friday 27th October 2023 

 

Monday 06th November 2023 

 

 CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS  

 

Christmas 

 

 

Friday 22nd December 2023 

 

Tuesday 9th January 2024 

 

   

 

Spring Half Term 

 

 

Friday 09th February 2024 

 

Monday 19th February 2024 

 

 EASTER HOLIDAYS  

 

Easter 

 

 

Friday 22nd March 2024 

 

Tuesday 09th April 2024 

 

 

May Bank Holiday 
Nursery CLOSED (Monday 

6th May 2024) 

 

Friday 03rd May 2024 

 

Tuesday 07th May 2024 

   

 

Spring Bank Holiday 

 

 

Friday 24th May 2024 

 

Monday 03rd June 2024 

 SUMMER HOLIDAYS  

 

Summer 

 

Friday 19th July 2024 
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